
Aaron Court Motel 27 Evans Street 03 688 0079 aaroncourttimaru@xtra.co.nz Yes available, can accommodate maybe another team.

Anchor Motels & 
Timaru Backpackers 42-44 Evans Street 03 684 5067 stay@anchormotel.co.nz single studio and 1 room with a queen, and a few backpacker rooms available.
Ashbury Park Motel 131 Evans Street 03 684 7071 ashburyparkmotel@xtra.co.nz Fully booked 
Ashley Motor Lodge 95-99 King Street 03 688 9939 ashleymotorlodge@xtra.co.nz fully booked 
Aspen on King 51-53 King Street 03 688 3054 stay@aspenonking.co.nz Fully booked 

Avenue Motor Lodge 31 Craigie Ave 03 684 8383 info@avenuemotorlodge.com fully booked 

Bay City Motor Lodge 10-14 Evans Street 03 688 8800 baycitymotels@xtra.co.nz available, couple apartments and studios.
Bay Viaduct Motor 
Lodge

Cnr Main Highway 
& Wai-iti Rd 03 686 6338 bayviaduct@xtra.co.nz fully booked 

Baywatch Motor 
Lodge 7 Evans Street 03 688 1886 baywatch1@xtra.co.nz fully booked 
Blue Dolphin Motel 40 Evans Street 03 684 4589 bluedolphin@farmside.co.nz Fully booked 
Cedar Motor Lodge 36 King Street 03 684 4084 cedarlodge@clear.net.nz Fully booked 
Comfort Hotel 
Benvenue 16-22 Evans Street 03 688 4049 stay@benvenuehotel.co.nz Fully booked 
Grosvenor Hotel Cains Terrace 03 687 9190 reception@thegrovner.co.nz still have plenty of availabilty
Homestead Lodge 28 Evans Street 03 684 5193 homesteadlodgemotel@xtra.co.nz Fully booked 
Panorama Motor 
Lodge 52 The Bay Hill 03 688 0097 lets-stay@panorama.net.nz fully booked 

Parklands Motor Lodge65-67 Evans Street 03 688 4108 stay@parklandstimaru.co.nz Fully booked 

NorthPark Motel 

Cnr Hilton Highway 
& Washdyke Flat 
Road 03 688 2071 info@northparkmotel.co.nz

Seabreeze Motel 28 The Bay Hill 03 684 3119 seabreezetim@xtra.co.nz Fully booked 
Sefton Homestay 32 Sefton Street 03 688 0017 trish@seftonhomestay.co.nz
The Townhouse 
Motel 29-31 Evans Street 03 684 4149 townhousemotel@xtra.co.nz still available 
Timaru Motor Lodge 7-9 Princes Street 03 688 4455 timmotorlodge@hotmail.com some rooms on 5th and 6th but full 4th
Wai-iti Court Motel 5 Preston Street 03 688 8447 wai-iticourt@xtra.co.nz
1873 Wanderer 
Backpackers 24 Evans Street 03 688 8795 1873wandererbackpackers@xtra.co.nz Plenty of rooms available 
Coastal Ridge 38 King Street 03 684 4084 stay@coastalridge.co.nz Fully booked 
Glenmark Motor 
Camp

30 Beaconsfield 
Road 03 684 3682 glenmarkmotorcamp@xtra.co.nz Fully booked 

Timaru Top 10 
Holiday Park 154a Selwyn Street 03 684 7690 topten@timaruholidaypark.co.nz fully booked 

Harbour View 
8 Evans Street 
Timaru 03 686 6811 harbourviewtimaru@xtra.co.nz , few available rooms

Phoenix Motel 215 King Street 03 615 9680 info@phoenixmotels.co.nz 3 units available

Four Peaks Motels 28 Mckenzie Street 03 693 8339 fourpeaksmotel@xtra.co.nz still available 
Geraldine Motels 97 Talbot Street 03 693 8501 info@geraldinemotels.co.nz some units available 

Rawhiti Backpackers 27 Hewlings St 03 693 8252 host@rawhitihouse.co.nz still available 
Scenic Route Motor 
Lodge

28-30 Waihi 
Terrace 03 693 9700 motelscenicroute@xtra.co.nz still available 

Grumpys Retreat N 
Holiday Park

Cnr Keen Road & 
SH 72/79 03 693 7453 2grumpys@xtra.co.nz Still available 

The Farmyard 
Holiday Park Coach Road 03 693 9355 inquiries@thefarmyardholidaypark.co.nz 12 standard cabins, 4 studios 4 cottages. Still available
Aalton Motel 236 Main Road 03 615 8232 aaltonmotel@xtra.co.nz 
Temuka Motel 54 King Street 03 615 8004 temukamotel@xtra.co.nz 

Serenity Guest 
House 8 Totara Street 03 614 8069 serenity.guesthouse@xtra.co.nz

Temuka Holiday Park 1 Ferguson Drive 03 615 7241 temukaholiday@xtra.co.nz

Pleasant Point Hotel 
95 Main Rd 
Pleasant Point 03 614 7605 plesantpointhotel@gmail.com

Raincliff

Also Boarding School Accommodation

Timaru Boys High School

Timaru Girls High School

Craighead Diocesan School

Waihi Boarding School (30 minutes out of Timaru)


